PART NUMBER

07-00808

07-00809

b7-00810
07-00811
07-00816
07-00818
07-00826
07-00827
07-16015
07-16095
07-16102
07-16113
07-16116
07-58760
08-00115
08-00191
08-00776
08-00785
08~00B07
08-00809
0B8-00B20
08=00845
08-00849
08-00850
08-00902
08-009509
08-16116
0816119
09-00767
09-00768
09-00770
09-00774
09-00775

PART DESCRIPTION

Screw - X=13 x 1% Hex
Screw - 31/8-16 X 7/8 Hex
Screw — X-20 x 4} Hex
Screw - 3/8-16 X 14 Hex
Screw - 10-24 X 2 Phillips
Tap Bolt - X%-13 X 3% Hex
Screw — 5/16 X 3/8 Shoulder
Screw - 5/16~18 X 1% Mex
Nut - 3/8-16 Hug

Lug Bolt — ¥X.20

Nut - 5/16 Hex

Bolt - 3/8+16 X 3 3/4 Hex
Cage Nukt - 3/8-16

" Nut -~ %.13 Regular

Flat Washer - ¥% Standard

Flat wWwasher - 3/16 Plated (can use 98990

Lock wWasher - 3/8 Plated
Screw — ¥%-20 X 3/4 Slotted
Spacer - Plated

Lock Washer - 3 Plated
Lock Washer - 3/16 P;ated

Screw = 10 X X Phillips Pan - discontinue
Flat Washer - %4-17-32X 11/16 X 3/32

Flat Washer - 1/8 Plain
Lock wWasher — % X 1/8 Thick
Flat Washer - % X 1%

Flat Washer - 3/B Plated
Spacer - Diacontinued
Clevis Pin - ¥ X 3/4

Bolt - 3/8=16 X 3/4 Bin Seal

Hair Pin Cotter
Set Screw

Set Screw ~ 3 X 3/8 Knurled Cup

5

.12
.35
.70
=17
=17
=30
.17
+35
«17
«17
«12
.17
«17
-12
25
.12
»17

«17
«12
-12
.23
«17

.17
.25
.17
.12
=17



